

Waikato Diocesan School for Girls

2025 International Financial Schedule

Description	Full Year	Per Term	Weekly (1 - 9 weeks)
Tuition Fees	\$28,986.76	\$7,260.00	\$726.00
Administration Fee - Non refundable (New students only)	\$924.00	\$924.00	\$924.00
Building Contribution (Proprietors Board Levy)	\$1,500.00	\$375.00	\$38.00
Contingency Fund: to cover the costs of; Stationery, NCEA Fees, Sports Fees, Outdoor Education Camp Fees, music tuition, airport transfers, additional uniform items and other miscellaneous school expenses.	\$3,466.20	\$860.00	Not applicable Any costs incurred by the student during their stay will be charged at the end of their stay
Uniform New Students only	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	
Medical Insurance (approx)	\$763.00	\$190.00	\$19.00
Boarding Accommodation	\$19,250.00	\$4,850.00	\$485.00
Boarding Contingency Fund: to cover exeat weekends and holidays.	\$5,984.10	\$800.00 Does not include holiday accommodation	\$80.00 Does not include holiday accommodation
Homestay Accommodation based on \$360 per week approximate 46 weeks.	\$16,560.00	\$3,600.00 Based on 10 weeks	\$360.00
Homestay Management Fee	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
Pastoral Care Fee If there is not guardian accompanying the student	\$1,733.10	\$440.00	\$44.00

Fees are effective for the 2025 academic year and are subject to Board review annually.